5 Energy Way, P.O. Box 1019, West Warwick, RI 02893 USA   Tel. 800-424-9850/401-823-5200 • Fax 401-823-8723 • Email info@advintcorp.com • Internet http://www.advintcorp.com
Page 118 Products shown covered by patents issued and/or pending. Specifications subject to change without notice. inch/(mm)
Board to Board
Interconnections
Features:
• Supplied in high temperature Peel-A-Way®
removable terminal carrier.
• Sockets and adapters are designed in

P/N Ex. KEA015-131T P/N Ex. HKA020-131T
Peel-A-Way® covered by patent rights issued and/or pending.
How To Order - Male
Total
# of Pins X Y
.400 .2005 (10.16) (5.08)
.600 .4009 (15.24) (10.16)
.900 .70015 (22.86) (17.78)
1.100 .90019 (27.94) (22.86)
1.400 2.45025 (35.56) (30.48)
Dual Row
Total
# of Pins X Y
.400 .2008 (10.16) (5.08)
.600 .40014 (15.24) (10.16)
.800 .60020 (20.32) (15.24)
1.000 .80026 (25.40) (20.32)
1.300 1.10035 (33.02) (27.94)
Triple Row
KES     015     -85     T     G
Body Type
KES - Dual Row
HKS - Triple Row
Terminal Plating
G - Gold   T - Tin-Lead
Contact Plating
G - Gold   T - Tin-Lead
Terminal Type
Total Number of Pins
5 - 25 Positions Dual Row
8 - 35 Positions Triple Row
How To Order - Female
Staggered .050” (1.27mm) Pitch Board to Board Interconnections
cat15  5/22/01  9:42 AM  Page 118
5 Energy Way, P.O. Box 1019, West Warwick, RI 02893 USA   Tel. 800-424-9850/401-823-5200 • Fax 401-823-8723 • Email info@advintcorp.com • Internet http://www.advintcorp.com
inch/(mm) Products shown covered by patents issued and/or pending. Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 119
Peel-A-Way® covered by patent rights issued and/or pending.
Board to Board
Interconnections
Staggered .050” (1.27mm) Pitch Board to Board Interconnections
Male Terminal Information
Type -525
.040 Dia.
(1.02)
.018 Dia.
(.46)
.129
(3.28)
.031
(.79)
Type -526
.040 Dia.
(1.02)
.018 Dia.
(.46)
.110
(2.79)
.050
(1.27)
Type -131
.125
(3.18)
.125
(3.18)
.031
(.79)
.018 Dia.
(.46)
.018 Dia.
(.46)
.037 Dia.
(.94)
Type -322